
20
23

 B
ak

e 
Sa

le
 

Fu
nd

ra
ise

r
H&

SA
 B

oa
rd

 o
f G

ov
er

no
rs

 2
5-

26
Mountain Lakes Home & School Association – H&SA Board and Committee Chair 

Nominees for 2025/2026 School Year

President – Laura Stuss, laurastuss@aol.com
Vice President – Alina Gioielli, alina.b.levin@gmail.com

Chair of Programming – Jen Scarpati, jen.scarpati@gmail.com

Chair of Fundraising – Ning Chan, ningchan@gmail.com
Co-Chairs of Fundraising – Joy Nastasi, joy.nastasi@gmail.com; Natasha Vecchiarelli, 

natasha.vecchiarelli@gmail.com

Treasurer – Craig Rebuli, craigrebuli@gmail.com

Secretary – Jen Chaird, jenchaird@gmail.com

Wildwood Chair – Karen Diazgranados, kay_gdiaz@yahoo.com
Wildwood Assistant Chair – Christine Dwyre, cmdwyre@gmail.com

Briarcliff Chair – Jill Schey, jkuirsky@yahoo.com
Briarcliff Assistant Chair – Janine Scura, Janine.scura@gmail.com

MLHS Chair – Courtney Fallon, cfallon@fallonip.com
MLHS Co-assistant Chairs – Lori Krasnomowitz, lpietrow24@yahoo.com; Liz Cooper, 

elizabethcooper211@gmail.com

Historian – Jen Scarpati, jen.scarpati@gmail.com

Membership Chair – Denise Faehner, denisefaehner@gmail.com
Assistant Membership Chair – Stacey Zyzyck, staceyzy@gmail.com

Technology Chair – Kaitlin Mulcahy, kaitlin.mulcahy@gmail.com

Parliamentarian – Kaitlin Henke, kppetrone@hotmail.com

Scholarship Chair – Liz Festa, lizfesta@gmail.com

Bake Sale Co-Chairs – Jess Maldonado, jgmaldonado424@gmail.com; Shama Wendel 
shama.wendel@gmail.com

Bake Sale Assistant Chairs – Briana Ostrosky, bdostrosky@gmail.com; Chrissy Andampour, 
Chrissy.lombardi@gmail.com

Communications/Marketing Chair – Julia McVeigh, juliamcveigh24@gmail.com

Nominations Chair – Erin McQuillan mamamcquillan@gmail.com

Social Co-Chairs – Amy Madison amyalill@gmail.com, Seama Nakhjo seamabarsbay@gmail.com

Wildwood Cultural Arts – Kristen Jayson, Kristen.jayson@gmail.com; Anna Bojovski, 
annabojovski@gmail.com

P.A.T.S. Co-chairs – Christina Lee, tina.ahn@gmail.com; Leslie Reznick lramich@hotmail.com

MLEF Liaison – Liz Festa, lizfesta@gmail.com

BOE Liaison – Purvika Sheth, psheth@mlschools.org
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